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Hair Salon

Contact Information

Tel: 01344 776169
www.fionapovey.co.uk
info@fionapovey.co.uk

216 Dukes Ride,
Crowthorne

Berkshire
RG45 6DS

Opening times

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday

9am - 5pm
9am - 6pm
9am - 8pm
9am - 8pm
9.30am - 5.30pm
9am - 5pm

Information
 Qur price structure reflects the level of experience and
training of our stylists.

e Consultations are free, we are here to help and advise.

o A wide variety of refreshments are served with our
compliments.

o All services include luxury shampoo, conditioner and
styling products.

* We strongly recommend having a skin test at least 48
hours prior to any colour service.

e A 25% surcharge may be added if you have long or
thick hair which require more product or time than the
average client.

o \Ne reserve the right to refuse a client requiring a
technical service if in our professional opinion the hair
is not in suitable condition.

 None of our technical services include treatments,
cutting or a finish.

e There will be a cancellation fee of 50% made for
broken appointment unless 24 hour notice is given.

o All prices include VAT

 Your new colour, perm or haircut will benefit from
professional products. Your stylist will be happy to
advise you.

e \We aim to please. If you are unhappy with any aspect
of the service your receive at Fiona Povey, please tell
us. We will be happy to help.
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PRICE LIST



Graduate  Stylist

Stylist
Cut and Blow Dry £41.50 £45.50
Luxury Cut and Blow Dry £48.50 £54.50
Cut and Express Dry £32.50 £37.50
Wet Cut Only £25.50 £29.50
Blow Dry, Set, Finish £24.50 £26.50
Luxury Blow Dry £34.50 £36.50
Hair Up from £42.00 £45.00
Wedding packages are available.
Cut Only £19.95 £23.95
Cut and Finish £23.95 £25.95
Childs Cut age 0-5yrs £14.50 £16.50
Childs Cut age 6-12yrs  £17.50 £19.50
Teens age 12-15 yrs £21.50 £23.50
Add Finish £5 £10

Graduate Stylist

Stylist
Traditional Full Head Perm  £37.50 £43.50
Spiral Perm from £65.00 £75.00
Extenso Smoothing Treatment £30.00 £33.00
Keratin Blow Dry from £110.00  £110.00

Senior
Stylist
£51.50
£59.50
£42.50
£35.50
£29.50
£39.50
£47.00

£27.95
£29.95

£18.50
£22.50
£26.50
£10

Senior
Stylist
£49.95
£85.00
£36.00
£125.00

Principle
Stylist
£57.50
£65.50
£47.50
£39.50
£33.50
£43.50
£50.00

£29.95
£32.95

£21.50
£25.50
£29.50
£12

Principle
Stylist
£55.00
£95.00
£40.00
£135.00

Executive
Stylist
£59.50
£69.50
£52.50
£42.50
£37.50
£47.50
£52.00

£33.95
£38.95

£24.50
£28.50
£35.50
£12

Executive
Stylist
£65.00
£110.00
£45.00
£140.00

Fiona

£69.50
£79.50
£59.50
£54.50
£44.50
£54.50
£55.00

£39.95
£48.95

£29.50
£34.50
£42.50
£15

Fiona

£70.00

£120.00
£45.00
£150.00

Graduate
Stylist
Hi Lights Full Head £72.50
short /med length
Hi Lights Full Head £82.50
med/long length
Hi-Lights %2 Head £51.50

T Bar (Parting and sides) £39.50

Parting of Hi-Lites £27.50
Balayage POA

Tint Regrowth £42.50
Pre-lighten Regrowth £42.50
Toner from £17.50
INOA (ammonia free) from £45
Tint and Floodlights from £49.5
(up to 10 packets)

New Colour POA

Kerastase Luxury Masque Treatments
Kerastase Fusio Dose Treatments
Kerastase Touche Chromatique
Chronologiste

Smartbond

Stylist

£81.50

£91.50

£61.50
£49.50
£28.50

£12
£15
£15
£20
£5-£20

Senior  Principle  Executive  Fiona
Stylist  Stylist Stylist

£91.50  £96.50 £106.50 £115.50
£101.50 £106.50 £116.50 £125.00
£71.50  £81.50 £91.50 £99.50
£69.50  £65.50 £69.50 £75.50
£38.50  £45.50 £49.50 £55.50

Tint Regrowth with Refresh £44.50
Colour Correction POA
Semi Permanent Chromative £21.00

Diacolour ( Glossing) from £35.00

A skin test must be carried out at least
48 hours before the application of any
permanent or Semi permanent colour.

Single Strands From £5.50

(multi colours available)

Great Lengths Price on consultation

Real Hair Extensions

Please ask for a consultation with Fiona for advice.



